
SWEET DAY STARTERS
AMERICAN PANCAKES (4) 
maple syrup and bacon / berries / caramel 
sauce and banana / chocolate sauce and 
vanilla ice cream

2750 Ft

CREPES (2) 
apricot jam/ nutella / cocoa

1550 Ft

STRAWBERRY YOGHURT BOWL 
greek yoghurt, strawberry sauce,  
homemade granola, chia seed, banana

2050 Ft

MANGO YOGHURT BOWL 
greek yoghurt, homemade granola, mango, 
roasted pistacchio, dried rasberry

2050 Ft

BRUNCHES: until 12.30
SCRAMBLED EGGS 
3 eggs, 2 pieces of brown toast, salad

2290 Ft

BACON AND EGGS 
2 eggs, pair of crispy bacon, salad, 2 pieces of 
brown toast

2690 Ft

HAM AND EGGS 
3 eggs, ham, salad, 2 pieces of brown toast

2890 Ft

VIENNESE BREAKFAST 
pair of vienna sausage, mustard, ketchup, 
salad, 2 pieces of brown toast

2690 Ft

BREAKFAST BURRITO 
tortilla, ham, cheese, bacon, baby spinach, 
scramled eggs

2890 Ft

SAVORY FRENCH TOAST 
3 slices of bread, salad, garlic sour cream

2590 Ft

EGGS BENEDICT 
english muffin, crispy bacon, 2 eggs,  
hollandaise sauce, baby spinach, rocket

3090 Ft

EGGS ROYALE 
english muffin, smoked salmon, 2 eggs,  
hollandaise sauce, baby spinach, rocket

3290 Ft

EGGS FLORENTIN 
english muffin, sautéed spinach, 2 eggs,  
hollandaise sauce, baby spinach, rocket

2890 Ft

AVOCADO TOAST 
sourdough bread, ricotta, avocado, baby  
spinach, rocket

2690 Ft

AVOCADO TOAST WITH SMOKED SALMON 
sourdough bread, ricotta, avocado, smoked 
salmon, baby spinach, rocket

3290 Ft

AVOCADO TOAST MUSHROOM 
sourdough bread, avocado, roasted mushroom, 
baby spinach, rocket

2990 Ft

AVOCADO TOAST WITH FRIED EGGS 
sourdough bread, avocado, 2 eggs,  
baby spinach, rocket

2990 Ft

PANINIS

HAM AND CHEESE 1750 Ft

SALAMI AND CHEESE 1750 Ft

PESTO, MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO 2050 Ft

BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ chicken, cheddar cheese, fresh baby spinach

2850 Ft

EXTRA TOPPINGS
ONION 250 Ft MUSHROOM 550 Ft

SMOKED SALMON 850 Ft HAM 350 Ft

SPINACH 350 Ft GLUTENFREE 
BREAD

550 Ft

BACON 450 Ft CHEESE 350 Ft

EGG 250 Ft SAUSAGE 650 Ft



BAGELS

BACON AND FRIED EGG BAGEL 1650 Ft

NEW YORK BAGEL 
ham and cheese omelette with chives

2250 Ft

AVOCADO BAGEL 
cream cheese, avocado, rocket

2350 Ft

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 
cream cheese, smoked salmon, cucumber, 
rocket

2950 Ft

BLT BAGEL 
cream cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato

2650 Ft

SALADS

GRILLED CHEESE SALAD 
iceberg salad, lamb‘s lettuce, tomato, sweet 
corn, crouton, grilled cheese, ceasar sauce

2450 Ft

CAESAR SALAD 
iceberg salad, lamb‘s lettuce, crouton, parmesan 
cheese, grilled chicken breast, ceasar sauce

2450 Ft

QUINOA BOWL 
quinoa, avocado, chickpea, cherry tomato, 
baby spinach, grilled chicken breast, green 
herb salad dressing

2750 Ft

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
iceberg salad, avocado, feta, tomato, grilled 
shrimp, joghurt dressing

3250 Ft

BURRITOS

CHICKEN 
tortilla , ceaser sauce, icerberg salad, grilled 
chicken breast, bacon

2650 Ft

SPICY CHICKEN 
tortilla , ceaser sauce, iceberg salad, spicy 
fried chicken, tomato, avocado

2650 Ft

GRILLED CHEESE 
tortilla , ceaser sauce, iceberg salad, tomato, 
grilled cheese

2650 Ft

MEXICAN 
tortilla , ceaser sauce, iceberg salad, tomato 
sauce, ground pork, kidney bean, sweet corn

2650 Ft

GREEK 
tortilla , ceaser sauce, iceberg salad, feta 
cheese, cucumber, red onion, chicken kebab

2650 Ft

VEGAN 
tortilla , hummus, iceberg salad, sweet corn, 
tomato, red pepper quinoa, chickpea

2650 Ft

BURGERS

HAMBURGER 
hamburger sauce, sauce, tomato, beef patty

2550 Ft

CHEESEBURGER 
hamburger sauce, salad, tomato, beef patty, 
cheddar cheese

2750 Ft

CHICKEN BURGER 
hamburger sauce, mayo, salad, cornflakes 
crusted chicken patty, pickles

2650 Ft

CAMEMBERT BURGER 
cranberry sauce, salad, fried camembert, 
onion chutney

2650 Ft

PULLED PORK BURGER 
iceberg salad, coleslaw, BBQ pulled pork

2650 Ft

Enjoy your meal!
Dear Guests! You can find out about the ingredients that cause allergies and 

intolerances in our dishes at the counter or at the waiters!  
Our prices include VAT!


